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1985
1986 pt. I
1986 pt. II

1981-1982
1981-1982
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1978
1979-1980
1979-1980

1976

1977

DESCRIPTION

District of Columbia

Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions
and Orders

1975

Council Period 3, Pt. I, Laws
Council Period 3, Pt. II, Resolutions
Council Period 4, Pt. I, Laws
Council Period 4, Pt. II, Resolutions

TOTAL FICHE:

Council Period 5, Pt. I-II, Laws and Resolutions
Council Period 5, Pt. I-II, Laws and Resolutions
Council Period 5-6, Pt. I, Laws
Council Period 5-6, Pt. II, Resolutions

1985

STATE SESSION LAWS
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

PACKING LIST

YEAR/VOLUMES

INCEPTION THROUGH 2003 #4

STATE

Fax:  (716) 883-8100
Email:  MAIL@WSHEIN.COM

Web Site:  WWW.WSHEIN.COM

William S. Hein & Co., Inc.
1285 Main Street

Buffalo, NY  14209-1987
(800) 828-7571 or (716) 882-2600

Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions
and Orders

Council Period 6, Laws
Council Period 6, Resolutions

Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions
and Orders
Council Period 2, Pt. I, Laws
Council Period 2, Pt. II, Resolutions

1


