STATE SESSION LAWS DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA INCEPTION THROUGH 2003 #4 PACKING LIST

STATE	YEAR/VOLUMES	FICHE	DESCRIPTION
District of Columbia	1975	7	Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions and Orders
	1976	10	Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions and Orders
	1977	13	Council Period 1, Pt. I-III, Laws, Resolutions and Orders
	1978	7	Council Period 2, Pt. I, Laws
	1978	5	Council Period 2, Pt. II, Resolutions
	1979-1980	8	Council Period 3, Pt. I, Laws
	1979-1980	9	Council Period 3, Pt. II, Resolutions
	1981-1982	8	Council Period 4, Pt. I, Laws
	1981-1982	9	Council Period 4, Pt. II, Resolutions
	1983	8	Council Period 5, Pt. I-II, Laws and Resolutions
	1984	10	Council Period 5, Pt. I-II, Laws and Resolutions
	1985	8	Council Period 5-6, Pt. I, Laws
	1985	7	Council Period 5-6, Pt. II, Resolutions
	1986 pt. I	10	Council Period 6, Laws
	1986 pt. II	9	Council Period 6, Resolutions

TOTAL FICHE:

128

William S. Hein & Co., Inc. 1285 Main Street Buffalo, NY 14209-1987 (800) 828-7571 or (716) 882-2600 Fax: (716) 883-8100 Email: MAIL@WSHEIN.COM Web Site: WWW.WSHEIN.COM